
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing filed by the Utah Division of Public Utilities was 
hand delivered or emailed on the 12TH day of October 2016 to the following in Utah Docket 16-
999-03: 

 
BY Electronic-Mail: 
Kristin L. Jacobson Kristin.L.Jacobson@sprint.com 
Sprint Corporation 
 
Joshua Guyan 
i-wireless, LLC 

 
 
jguyan@kelleydrye.com 
 

  
Justin Jetter 
Patricia Schmid 

jjetter@utah.gov  
pschmid@utah.gov  

Chris Parker chrisparker@utah.gov  
William Duncan wduncan@utah.gov 
Casey Coleman ccoleman@utah.gov 
Erika Tedder etedder@utah.gov 
Division of Public Utilities  
  
Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov 
Rex Olsen rolsen@utah.gov 
Robert Moore rmoore@utah.gov 
Office of Consumer Services  
  
  

Erika Tedder – Public Utilities 
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